
1 河  崎  和  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 7.39 2.95 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 -1 0 -1 1

3.00 2.95

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.44

2 浜  田  ゆ  み

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 6.04 1.96 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

2.20 1.96

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.08
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3 俵  谷  佳  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 5.64 1.46 4.38 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Loq q 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

1.70 1.46

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.200.75 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.38

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 白  﨑  由貴子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 5.51 1.85 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S+1Tq q 0.80 -0.09 0.71-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

2.10 1.85

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

3.66
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5 堀  田  真以子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 4.94 1.40 3.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -4 -3 -3 -5

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 0 0 -2

1.60 1.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.150.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.900.50 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.900.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.54

6 烏  野  百  合

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 4.51 1.47 3.24 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.13 0.17-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-3 -3 0 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.96-2 0 0 0 0

1.70 1.47

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.50 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.900.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.950.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.24

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 平  田  三枝子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 4.37 1.79 3.78 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -3 -4 -2 -4

2 1F 0.50 -0.09 0.41-4 -2 0 -1 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-4 -2 0 -1 -3

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.38 1.79

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.950.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

3.78

転倒:  -0.20 (1) 演技時間:  -1.00

8 三  浦  淑  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 4.25 1.43 2.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 0 0 -1 -1

1.70 1.43

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.750.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.850.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

2.82
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